Vol. XXIV No. 4 November, 1998

CONTENTS

IANBoyp,CSB. ............ Introduction
G.K. CHESTERTON ............ The Yellow Van
G.K. CHESTERTON . ........... The Mystery of Patriotism
G.K. CHESTERTON ............ Prelude to the Old Vic.
Pantomime
G.K. CHESTERTON ............ “The Betrayal:
A Passion Drama”
PIERRE RYCKMANS . ........... Chesterton—the poet who
dances with a hundred legs
STEPHEN MEDCALF . ........... G.K. Chesterton:
An Everlasting Writer?
STRATFORD CALDECOTT . ....... Was Chesterton a Theologian?
RUSSELL SPARKES . ... ......... Dorothy L. Sayers and G.K.
Chesterton—A Comparison
Reviews From the Holy Mountain . . .
Michelangelo: a biography
Chartres and the Birth
of the Cathedral
George Bernanos: His Political
Thought and Prophecy

The Culture of Disbelief

News and Comments .. ...........c.tiiineiinntennneeennn.

LettersS ..o e

421
423
427

430

433

437

451
465

483

493
355

499

502
504




